
 

 

  

Home-made 
Cheese & Tomato 

Pizza 
 

Vegetable Fingers 
 

Jacket Potato & Filling 
 
 

 

Potato Wedges 
Seasonal Vegetables 

 

Chocolate Brownie 
  

 

 
Savoury Mince 

 
Quorn mince  

 
Jacket Potato & Filling 

 
Mashed Potatoes 

Seasonal Vegetables 
 

Oaty Biscuit 

 

Sausages   
 

    Macaroni Cheese  
 

Jacket Potato & 
Filling 

 

 

 
 

    Roast Potatoes 
Seasonal Vegetable 

 
Biscoff Apple 

Crumble & Custard 
 

 
Breaded Chicken Steak  

 
Spaghetti Napolitaine  

 
 Jacket Potato & Filling 

 
Sauté Potatoes 

Seasonal Vegetables 
 

Lemon Love   

 

 
 

Fish Fillet 
 

        Quorn Dippers 
 

Jacket Potato & Filling 
 
 

 

Chips 
Mushy Peas 

 
Hungarian Chocolate 

Cookie 

 

Vegetarian Sausage 
Roll 

 
Cheddar Catherine 

Wheel 
 

Jacket Potato & Filling 
 

Chips  
Beans  

 
Wellington Fudge 

& Custard 

 

Sausage Pasta Bake 

 
Cheese & Tomato 

Pasta Twists 
 

Jacket Potato & Filling 
 

 

 
Garlic Bread  

Seasonal Vegetables 
 

Vanilla Cookie 

 

 
Roast Pork 

 
Vegetable Pie 

 
Jacket Potato & Filling 

 

 

 

 
Mashed Potatoes 

Seasonal Vegetables 
 

Orange Sponge & 
Custard 

 

Chicken Bites  
 

Mediterranean Stuffed 
Jacket Potatoes 

 
Jacket Potato & Filling 

 

 

 
Roast Potatoes 

Seasonal Vegetables 
 

Winter Berry Muffin   

 

 
 Fish Finger 

 
        Cheese Egg flan  
 

Jacket Potato & Filling 
 

 

 
 

Potato Wedges 
Baked Beans  

 
Citrus Shortcake Biscuit 

 

Pizza Pinwheels   
 

Free Range Omelette 
 

 
Jacket Potato & Filling 

 
Hasselback Potatoes  
Seasonal Vegetables  

 
Chocolate Crunch  

Custard   

 

 Chicken Curry 
 

Vegetable Chilli 
 
Jacket Potato & Filling 

 
Rice 

Seasonal Vegetables 
 

 
Fruit Flapjack 

 

 

 
Roast  

Chicken  
 

Quorn Sausages  
   

Jacket Potato & Filling 
Mashed Potatoes  

Seasonal Vegetables  
 

Shortcake 

 

Bolognaise Bake 
& 

Garlic Bread 
 

Linda McCartney 
Meatballs in tomato 

sauce 
 

Jacket Potato & Filling 
Pasta 

Seasonal Vegetables 
 

Raspberry Bun 
 

   
Cod Fish Star 

 
Mediterranean Tart 

 
Jacket Potato & Filling 

 
Sauté Potatoes 

Peas 
 

Fruit Muffin 

 
 

03.11.25 
24.11.25 
15.12.25 
19.01.26 
09.02.26 
09.03.26 
30.03.26 

 

10.11.25
01.12.25
05.01.26
26.01.26
23.02.26
16.03.26 

 

17.11.25
08.12.25
12.01.26
02.02.26
02.03.26
23.03.26 

Bread Basket 
 
 
Vegetarian Option 

 
Freshly Prepared 

Sandwiches 
 

Freshly Prepared 
 Salad Items 

 
 

Fresh Fruit 
Selection 

 
 

Milk 
 
 

Water 
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